Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total M18- | M35 $50K- | s100k s25K. | SS0K- | S100K-| $150K-| 500 o Did not
BC [ AB | SK | MB [ ON | QC | ATL |Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 35:54 | 55+ | V0% | V00" | M55+ [F18-34|F 35.54| F 55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <s50K | <s100 | °' 7| <s2sk | Z5 | <8100 | <8150 | <5200 [ *“ 7 | <=hs | 2 | univ+  CPC | Liberal | NDP | BQ (O English | French
K K K school
Sample size 1619] 222] 179 130] 136] 461| 333] 158| 1364] 255[ 791 827 443] 547] 628 224] 267 300 220] 279| 328] 70| 373] 283] 264 252] 376 566 118] 244] 483 133]__111] 636 517 91
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are
weighted to census data. Cells containing “*%” are statistically zero, though at least one
response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses received. Sample sizes below 100
should be interpreted with caution.
QE?. Bill C-5, known as the One Canadian Economy Act, is legislation proposed by the federal government. How closely have you been following this issue in recent weeks?
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender- Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Colleg
et M18- | M35 S0K- | s100k s25K. | SS0K- | S100K-| $150K-| 5500 of Did not
BC | AB | Sk | MB [ ON | QCc | ATL |urban | Rural | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35.54 | 55+ M 55+ F 18-34|F 35-54| F 55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 55.64 | 65+ | <§50K [ <5100 <s25K <8100 | <8150 | <5200 <=Hs Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP | BQ English | French
3 | 54 & + <850k | & & + Trade vote
school
Very closely - Reading
it ofstonesland) 8%| 9%| 1M%| 9% 7%| 8%| 6| 12%| 8% 11%| 10% % 1% 7% 8%| 14%| 7%| 10%| 8% 7% 6%| 16%| 10%| 6%| 9%| 8%| 8% 9%| 7% 9%| 12%| 8% 7% 10%| 7% 9%| 7% 9% 9% 11% % 8% 6% 5% 9% %
dlscuseing It with o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o ] ] o o o o q
friends and family
Closely, following the
jesus andhavivajte) 27%| 23%| 31%| 24%| 30%| 29%| 25%| 26%| 27%| 26%| 31% 24%| 21%| 26%| 32%| 26%| 32%| 33%| 17%| 21%| 31%| 16%| 22%| 26%| 27%| 32%| 32%| 23%| 28%| 30%| 17%| 26%| 28%| 31%| 26%| 32%| 26%| 20%| 28%| 29% 32%| 27%| 22%| 12% 28% 24%
odd conversation about
it
Not following that
closely, just scanning aa%| 4T%| 41%| 44%| 40%| 45%| 42%| 42%| 44%| 42%| 44% a4%|  40%| 44%| 46%| 43%| 43%| 45%| 37%| 45%| 48%| 32%| 42%| 40%| 47%| 42%| 50%| 38%| 47%| 45%| 38%| 39%| 47%| 44%| 48%| 41%| 43%| 41%| 47%| 39%| 9% 45%| 4a%| 35%| 44wl 42%
the headlines
Not following it at all 21% | 20%| 17%| 24%| 23%| 18%| 27%| 19%| 21%| 21%| 16% 26%| 28%| 23%| 14%| 17%| 19%| 12%| 39%| 27%| 16%| 37%| 26%| 28%| 17%| 19%| 11%| 30%| 17%| 17%| 33%| 28%| 17%| 15%| 19%| 18%| 24%| 21%| 16%| 20%|  13%| 20%| 28%| 49%|  19%|  27%
Net: Following 36%| 33%| 42%| 33%| 37%| 37%| 31%| 38%| 35%| 36%| 41% 31%| 32%| 34%| 40%| 40%| 39%| 43%| 24%| 29%| 37%| 31%| 32%| 32%| 35%| 40%| 40%| 32%| 35%| 39%| 29%| 33%| 35%| 40%| 32%| 41%| 33%| 38%| 37%| 40%|  38%| 35%| 27%| 16%|  37%| _ 31%
Net: Not foll 64%| ©67%| 58%| 67%| 63%| 63%| 69%| 62%| 65%| 64%| 59% 69%| ©68%| 66%| 60%| 60%| 61%| 57%| 76%| 71%| 63%| 69%| 68%| 68%| 65%| 60%| 60%| 68%| 65%| 61%| 71%| 67%| 65%| 60%| 68%| 59%| 67%| 62%| 63%| 60%|  62%| 65%| 73%| 84%]|  63%| _ 69%
QE2. [Net Support] Here are some key parts to this bill. Please tell us whether you support or oppose each of the following:
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender- Age (Fine) Household Income. Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Colleg
et M18- | M35- SSOK- | s100k s25k. | SS0K- | S100K-| $150K-| 55 o Did not
BC | AB | SK | MB [ ON | QC | ATL |Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 35.54 | 5+ | U )% | "% | M55+ |F18-34|F 35.54| F55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <850K | <5100 | *' " | <825K | oo | <6100 | <6150 | <5200 | ** 0| <=Hs | 2 | Unive | CPC | Liberal | NDP | BQ |"U F%| English | French
K K K K school
Reducing trade/labour
barriers between 88%| 91%| 88%| 90%| 95%| 92%| 79%| 93%| 89%| 87%| 92% 86%| 84%| 86%| 93%| 89%| 89%| 95%| 79%| 83%| 92%| 69%| 87%| 83%| 90%| 94%| 93%| 83%| 90%| 93%| 75%| 87%| 90%| 93%| 91%| 97%| 86%| 86%| 94%| 89%| 9a%| 88%| 7T%| 7T2%|  91%|  79%
provinces
"F"s""a°ki“9;,':"la::; 74%| 75%| 80%| 69%| 75%| 73%| 71%| 79%| 74%| 74%| 83% 65%| 65%| 73%| 81%| 79%| 81%| 87%| 52%| 65%| 74%| 54%| 68%| 70%| 76%| 77%| 83%| 62%| 76%| 82%| 48%| 68%| 76%| 80%| 83%| 88%| 69%| 75%| 79%| 80%|  78%| 54%| 66%| 55%|  75%|  71%
Declaring some projects
(like a pipeline, a
national energy grid, or
other infrastructure) “in |  58%| 53%| 75%| 64%| 55%| 60%| 45%| 64%| 57%| 59%| 68% 47%| 50%| 57%| 64%| 66%| 66%| 72%| 35%| 47%| 56%| 36%| 53%| 54%| 59%| 60%| 66%| 45%| 58%| 68%| 41%| 47%| 58%| 66%| 63%| 79%| 58%| 54%| 61%| 71%|  59%| 32%| 22%| 44| e2%|  41%
the national interest” to
override provincial
oversight
Condensing or
et _ 38%| 37%| 51%| 52%| 43%| 38%| 29%| 42%| 37%| 44%| s2% 25%| 31%| 39%| 42%| 46%| 51%| 57%| 16%| 27%| 29%| 26%| 32%| 39%| 39%| 41%| 42%| 28%| 37%| d46%| 18%| 33%| 37%| 43%| 48%| 55%| 37%| 40%| 38%| 59%|  29%| 18%| 16%| 26%|  a1%|  27%
environmental reviews
in certain cases
L rovinces’
:’I:‘I":';;‘::::::;":':W 52%| 50%| 61%| 56%| 56%| 54%| 45%| 55%| 52%| 55%| 65% 40%| 45%| 52%| 58%| 65%| 63%| 67%| 25%| 41%| 50%| 34%| 47%| 51%| 53%| 61%| 56%| 40%| 52%| 63%| 35%| 42%| 52%| 60%| 64%| 70%| 52%| 52%| 54%| 63%|  53%| 34%| 34%| 39%|  sa%| 5%
projects
Requiring consultation
from Indigenous
2""2”""‘:"“:;:’2"‘;’;": 59%| 57%| 63%| 56%| 60%| 62%| 51%| 65%| 59%| 57%| 66% 52%| 55%| 55%| 64%| 65%| 64%| 67%| 45%| 46%| 61%| 57%| 55%| 57%| 53%| 59%| 67%| 48%| 60%| 67%| 41%| 51%| 60%| 67%| 64%| 68%| 57%| 56%| 64%| 60%|  65%| 51%| 45%| 46%|  61%|  49%
projects declared in the.
national interest




QE2. [Net Oppose] Here are some key parts to this bill. Please tell us whether you support or oppose each of the following:

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total $50K- $50K- [ $100K- | $150K- (el
BC | AB | sk | mB | oN | ac | ATL |urban | Rural | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35.54 | 55+ M;:' M::" M 55+ |F18-34|F 35.54| F 55+ | 18-24 | 2534 | 3544 | 45.54 | 55.64 | 65+ | <$50K | <8100 su:oK <$25K f::aKK <5100 | <8150 [ <5200 szt:oK “:;e Univ+ | CPC NDP | BQ md'::" English | French
K K K K school
Reducing trade/labour
barriers between s%| 3% 6%| 5% 1%| 3% 10%| 3% 5% 5% 5% s%|  5%| 5%| a%| s%| s%| 4%| ew%| e%| 5%| 16%| 3% 6%| s%| 4%| 4%| e%| 5% a%| 12%| a%| s%| a%| 8%| 1%| 7% 4% 3% 5% 3| 4| 1e%| 7% %l 1%
provinces
“F”""““"Q;r’:f.":; 14%|  13%|  12%|  o%| 11%| 15%| 1s%| 14%| 14%| 15%| 10% 18%| 16%| 14%| 13%| 11%| 10%| o%| 21%| 18%| te%| 21%| 15%| 16%| 12%| 15%| 11%| 20%| 13%| %] 20%| 15%| 13%| 13%| 10%| | 47| 13%| 12%| 11%| 13%| 27%| 21%| te%| 14%|  16%

Declaring some projects
(like a pipeline, a
national energy grid, or
other infrastructure) “in | 30%| 32%| 18%| 21%| 24%| 28%| 42%| 23%| 30%| 30%| 25% 35%| 32%| 31%| 28%| 23%| 28%| 24%| 41%| 33%| 32%| 41%| 30%| 30%| 31%| 33%| 25%| 37%| 32%| 26%| 38%| 36%| 32%| 27%| 20%| 17%| 28%| 32%| 30%| 21%|  30%| 49%| es%| 26%| 26%|  45%
the national interest” to
override provincial
oversight

Condensing or

:z".“:"':im'miws 49%| d9%| 37%| 32%| 39%| 48%| 61%| 47%| 50%| 44%| 39% 59%| 53%| 47%| 48%| 42%| 40%| 37%| 65%| 54%| 58%| 53%| 53%| 49%| 45%| 48%| 48%| 55%| 53%| 45%| 64%| 50%| 53%| 49%| 41%| 36%| 49%| d46%| 53%| 29% 60%| 69%| 78%| 47% 6% 64%)

in certain cases

ing provinces’
abilities to block energy,
mining, or clean-tech
projects

Requiring consultation
from Indigenous
communities, but not
offering a full veto on
projects declared in the
national interest

3M%|  34%| 29%| 27%| 23%| 28%| 38%| 32%| 32%| 30%| 25% 38%| 32%| 32%| 31%| 19%| 26%| 28%| 44%| 37%| 34%| 37%| 31%| 32%| 31%| 29%| 32%| 38%| 36%| 26%| 38%| 38%| 36%| 20%| 24%| 20%| 32%| 31%| 32%| 27% 30%| 47%| 53%| 30% 30% 40%)

27%| 29%| 25%| 26%| 26%| 24%| 34%| 20%| 27%| 24%| 25% 29%| 27%| 28%| 25%| 22%| 25%| 27%| 33%| 31%| 23%| 24%| 28%| 26%| 31%| 29%| 22%| 28%| 28%| 25%| 28%| 28%| 28%| 24%| 25%| 26%| 26%| 27%| 28%| 26% 23%| 29%| 43%| 27% 25% 37%|

QE2. Support - Reducing tradellabour barriers between provinces

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Colleg
Total M18- | M35- SSOK- | s100k s25k. | SS0K- | S100K-| $150K-| 555 of Did not
BC AB SK MB ON Qc ATL | Urban | Rural | Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 34 54 M 55+ |F 18-34 |F 35-54| F 55+ | 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ | <$50K | <$100 + <$25K <$50K <$100 | <$150 | <$200 o <=HS Trade) Univ+ | CPC Liberal NDP BQ ot English | French
K K| K| K school
Stronaly support 59% 67% 5 60% 59% 62% 4¢ 63% 60% 52% 66% 53% 54% 58% 6 66% 63% 68% 42% 53% 60% 40Y 57% 57% 5¢ 6 63% 45Y% 6 68% 37% 48Y% 6 68% 64 74% 55% 57% 68% 5 7 52% 3 42% 6: 46Y%
Support 29% 24% 2 30% 36% 30% 3 30% 28% 35Y% 26% 3 30% 28% 3 23% 27% 27 37% 3 32% 2 30% 25% 3 3 29% 3 2 25% 38% 3 2 25% 27 23% 31% 30% 27% 3 2! 36Y% A 30% 2 33¢
Oppose 3% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 3% & 3% 3% 4% 3% 2% 4% 3% 1 1% 4% 3% 2% 10% 2% 3 1% 5% 2% 2% 5% 7
Stronaly oppose 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 1 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 5¢ 2% 2% 1%
Not sure/can’t sav 7% 5% 4% 5% 1 4% 6% 8 4% 10% 8% 2% 5% 5% 15% 1 3% 1 10% 12% 3% 1 3% 13% 3% 2% 3% 7% 9% 21% 1
Net: Support 88% 9 8 90% 95% 92% 7 93% 89% 87° 92% 86° 84% 86% 93% 89% 89% 9 79% 8: 92% 6 87% 83% 9 9 93% 8: 9 93% 75% 8 9 93% 91% 97% 86% 86% 9 8 9 8 7 72% 9 K
Net: Oppose 5% 5% 1% 3% 1 3% 5% 5 5% 5% 5% 5% 4% 5% 5% 6% 6% 5% 16% 3% 6% 4% 4% 12% 4 4% 8% 1% 7% 4% 14 7% 1

QE2. Support - “Fast-tracking” major infrastructure projects

Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total $50K- $50K- [ $100K- | $150K- Colleg
M 18- | M35 $100K $25K- $200K ol Did not
BC [ AB | SK | MB [ ON | QC | ATL |Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 35.54 | 55+ | " )% | 0% | M55+ |F18-34|F 35.54| F55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <850K | <5100 | °* 7" | <825K | o0 | <8100 | <150 | <6200 | *“ "% | <=hs | 2 cPc NoP | Ba |27t English | French
K K K K school
Stronalv support 33%|_32%| 4 3 33%| 3 28%| 3. 3 2 459 23%| _32%| 32%| 3 48% | 44%| 43%| 1 2% 2 26%| 3. 36%| 2 36%| 35%| 23%| 3 437 2 3 T 7 T 3 8% 2 2 3 27
Support 40%| _43%] 3 3: 42%| 3 4 4 4 4 3 43%| 3 4 4 31%|  37%| 44%| 3 24%| 4 3 34%| _a 4 4 39%| 4 3 4 4 3 Z 3 4 36%| _a 3 4 4
Oppose 0% 10%] 1 7 1 1 12%] 1 1 7 8% 6% 1 1 1 12% 12% 1 1 15%| 1 1 1
Stronaly oppose 5%|  2%| 1% 3% 3| 6%|  5%] 4% 2%| 2%| e 4% 7% 4 12%
Not surelcan’t say 12%|  13% 22%] 1 12% 12% 6% 1 1 10 9% 4%| 2 ] 1 4% 12% 19%| 1 1 19%| 1 2
Net: Support 74%| _75%| 8 69%| 7 73%| T 7 74%| 7. 8 65%| 6 7 81 79%| 81%| 87%| 52%| @ 6 70%| _76%| 7 8; 62%| 7 82% 68%| 7 8 8; 8 7 54% | 6 5
Net: Oppose Aa%| 13%| 12%[ 9% 1 5% 15%| 14%| 14%| 1 il 8% 1 1 13%] 11 10%] 9% 21%] 1 1 6% 12%] 1 1 20%] 1 1% 5% 1 1 1 1 1 27%] 2 1
QE2. Support - Declaring some projects (like a pipeline, a national energy grid, or other infrastructure) “in the national interest” to override provincial oversight
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Colleg
wel M 18- | M 35- SSOK- | 100k s25K. | SSOK- | $100K-| S150K-| 5, el Did not
BC | AB | SK | MB | ON | QC | ATL |Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 35.54 | 55+ | "% | 0% | M55+ |F18-34|F 35.54| F 55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <§50K | <5100 | ° " | <825K | Jooo | <6100 | <6150 | <5200 | ** % | <=Hs | 2 | Unive | CPC | Liberal | NDP | BQ |“U F%| English | French
K K K K school
tronaly support 26%| 2 34%| 33%| 2 28%|__17%] 2 26% 387 26% 39% A0% | 12%| 15%| 15%| 14%| 28 28%| 2 6%| 24%| 36%| 12%| 18%| 24%| 32%| 43%| 39%| 21%| 20%| 27%| 3t 57 28 67
upport 32%| 2 41%| 31 3 32% 34 31% 3 25% 26% 32%| 23 40%]_22% 32%| 3 33%|  32%| 29%| 29%| 33%| 35%| 2 4% 3% 3 3: 34
Jppose 19%| 2 1 4% 1 7 1 18% 1 20% 13% 15%| 27 20%|__ 269 20%] 1 22%| 6% | 17%| 21%| 22%| 1 1 2% 16% 2 1 ]
tronaly oppose 12% 7 T 12% 12% 9% 9% 12% 13% %] 9%| 21%| 16%| 11% 1 5% 12%
ot surelcan’t sav 12%] 1 7% 15%| 2 1 13% 18% 12% 4% 12% 7% 0% 6%| 22%| 17%| 10% 4% 14% 1
let: Support 58%| 5: 75%| 64%| 5 &: 57% 6 7% 50% &: 66%| 6 72% 56% 54 60%| 6 58%| 68%| 41%| 47%| 58%] 6 &: 79% | 58% G 7 32% 6:
30%| 32%| 18%| 21 2 42%|  23%|  30% 25% 35%| 32%| 31%| 2 23%| 2 24% 33%| 32% 0 33%| 2 32%| 26%| 38%| 36%| 32%| 2 2 A7%|  28%| 32%| 3 21% %[ 49%| 68% 26%] 4
QE2. Support - Condensing or bypassing environmental reviews in certain cases
Region Geo Type Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Colleg
wel M 18- | M 35- SSOK- | 100k s25K. | SSOK- | $100K-| $150K-| 5, el Did not
BC | AB | SK | MB [ ON | QC | ATL |Urban | Rural | Male | Female | 1834 | 35.54 | 55+ | " )% | 0% | M 65+ |F18-34|F 35.54| F55+ | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ | <§50K | <5100 | ° ™ | <825K | Jeoo | <6100 | <6150 | <5200 | ** % | <=Hs | 2 | Unive | CPC | Liberal | NDP | BQ |“' F%| English | French
K K K K school
tronalv support 3%| 11%| 24%| 19%]| 139 8% 18%| 12% 20% 7 3 2% 22% ] T%| 13 5% 15% 12% 12% 12% T%| 59 5 [
upport 26%| _27%| 33% 24%] _25% 32% B 0% 29 21%] 13 24% | 23% 259 259 247 2% 1 7
Dopose 32% 19% 32%] 27 21% 1 0% 24 36%| 27 24% | 23% 5 337 3 4
tronaly oppose 17% 12% 15%| 24 18% 8% 1 22%| 27 25% | 22% 4 7" 4 4
ot surelcan’t sav 14% 16% 1% 13 2% 9% 0% 12% 13%| 21 2% 16% 5 12% Il 7
let: Support 3% 52% 42%|37%| _aa%| 52% 2% 46%| 5 5 29%| 26%| 32%| 39%| 39% 4 3 % 5¢ 7" 3 59% I 1 5
49% 32% 47%|  50%| a4%| 39% 48%|  42%| 4 37 54% | 58%| 53%| 53%| 49%| 45% 55% 45% 50% & 36%| 49%| 46%| & 29% 0 7 7 4




QE2. Support - Limiting provinces' abilities to block energy, mining, or clean-tech projects

Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote. Language
Colleg
et M18- | M35 SSOK- | s100k s25K. | S90K- | $100K-] $150K- of Did not
BC AB SK MB ON Qc ATL | Urban | Rural | Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 34 54 M 55+ |F 18-34 |F 35-54| F 55+ | 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ | <$50K | <$100 o <$25K <$50K <$100 | <$150 | <$200 Trade Univ+ | CPC NDP BQ te English | French
K K K K school
Stronaly support 20% 5% | _22% 4% 19%|__23%| 307 0%]_17 30%|__31%| 299 3%|_12%| 14%| 18%| _20% 23%|_18%| _12%| 20%| 2 0%| 13%| 20%| 26%| 27%| 29%| 20%| 21%| 19 ¥ 7 W] 3% 2% 3%
Support 33% 7% 34% 31% 33%| _32%] 3 30% 34%| _32%| 3 9 B 29% | 31% 37%| _28%| 32%| 3 5% | 29%| 32%| 34 T%| _42%| 32%| 31%| 3 3 30%| _21% 9 32%
Oppose 20% 6% 12% 22% 20%| _17%] 1 23% 12%|_19%| 1 3 0 20%| _22% 19%| _22%| _24%| 1 %] _22%| 24%| 2 5% | _19%| 17%| 2 2 21% | _22%
Stronaly oppose 12% 1 16% 12% 4% 7% 1 4 4 10%]__10% 13%|__16%| _12% 15% | _12% 13%| 13 32%| 8%
Not surefcan't sav 16% 7 7% 16% bl 2% 6% 1 2% |17 2% 7% 12%| _22%| _12%] 1 20%| _12%| 1 bl 17%|_A7%] 1 il 13%|_30%
52% 6 45% 52% G 40% 52% 65%| 6 G 41%| 50" 4T%| 51% 56%| 40%| 52%| 6 42%| _52%| 6 7 52%| 52%| & 5 34%| 39%
31% 7 38% 2% 32% 2 38% 2% 32% 19% 2 2 37% 4 7 31% 32% 32% 38% 36% 2 38% 36% 2 2 32% 31% 32% 3 53% 30%
QE2. Support - Requiring consultation from Indigenous communities, but not offering a full veto on projects declared in the national interest
Region Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote. Language
Total $50K. $50K- | $100K- | $150K. ELY
°! M 18- | M 35- o | $100K $25K- o . | s200k el
BC AB SK MB ON Qc ATL | Urban | Rural | Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 34 54 M 55+ |F 18-34 |F 35-54| F 55+ | 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ | <$50K | <$100 o <$25K <$50K <$100 | <$150 | <$200 o <=HS Trade CPC NDP BQ French
K K K K school
Stronaly support 19%|_19%| 28% 76 5 B ¥ 25%| 20%| 22%| 12%| 16%| 16%] 2 21%]__16 1 5%| _19%| 23%| 15 5%| 19%| 23%] 1 1 6%| _20%| 22%| 209 2 2 %1 207 5
Support 38% 35% 34 44° 6 40% 42% 45Y 33% 4 3 35% 7 A 4% 4 41% 44 A 7 7 42% 4 2 3
Oppose 17% 15% 1 5 0 12% 13% 14 24% 1 1 14% 7 1 19% 1 19% 1 1 1 6 16Y% 1 2 1
Stronaly oppose 12% 10% 1 4 10% 12% 1 9% 12% 10% hl 10% 4 1 1
Not sure/can’t say. 14% 12% 1 4 5 12% 10% 22% 1 1 17% 12% 1 12% 12% 1 T 7 1 2 2
Net: Support 57% 63% 5 0 62% 1 52% 65% 64% 6 45% 6 5 57% 59% 6 60% 67" 60% 6 6 68 6 6 6! 5 A
Net: Oppose 29% 25% 2 6 24% 4° 29% 22% 25% 2 33% 2 24° 26% 29% 22% 28% 25% 28% 24 2! 26% 7 2! 2 2 2
QE3. Overall, based on what you've read, seen, or heard, do you support or oppose Bill C-5?
Ret Geo Type Gender Age Gender-Age Age (Fine) Household Income Household Income (Fine) Education 2025 Fed Vote Language
Total $50K- $50K- | $100K- | $150K- =
! M18- | M35- $100K $25K- $200K ol . . Didnot| _
BC AB SK MB ON Qc ATL | Urban | Rural | Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ M 55+ |F 18-34 |F 35-54| F 55+ | 18-24 | 25-34 | 35-44 | 4554 | 55-64 65+ | <$50K | <$100 <$25K <$100 | <$150 | <$200 <=HS Univ+ | CPC | Liberal NDP BQ English | French
34 54 K + $50K K K K + Trade vote
school
Stronaly support 12% 1 19% 2% 9% 3% 12% 9% A7 1 15¢ 15% 14¢ 2 7% 6% 9 1 1 12% 1 16 22% 1 1 1 1
Support 4 A 42% 40% 37% 47% 40% 45% 4! 3 3! 3 a7 45% a4 5 2 35% 4 33% 36 3 A 41 4 539 4 3 A 4
Oppose 16%| _14%|  8%| 20%| 12%| A7%| _12%| 14%] 8% 15%| 1 14 2% 17%| 1 20%| 15%| 22%| 14%| 20%| 1 7% 1 o 6% 1 13%|  19%] 1
Stronaly oppose 3% 7% 6% 5% 5 7% 5% 8% T
Not sure/Can’t say 2 2 22% 3 25% 2 25% 29% 1 3 3 2 20 22% 2 12% 4 32% 2 32% 34 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 3 2 2 2 5 26 2!
52% 5 61% 5 46% 6 52% 54% 62% 4 44 A 62% 60% 5! 1% 2 42% 5 39% 45 47 5 5! 5¢ 6 7 5 5 5 58 6 21 5 A
22% 21 17% 11 18% 21% 29% 1 22% 18% 19% 2 22% 24° 19% 19% 22% 16% 26 27% 2 29% 21 25% 2 2: 2. 1 22% 2 23 A 19 2 A 32%




